
2010 Spring Thursday 6-7:30 Tennis Schedule

Date Players
11-Feb Slovis Haselton Stack Johnson
18-Feb Haselton Gay Slovis Johnson
25-Feb Slovis Gay Stack Johnson

4-Mar Haselton Johnson Gay Stack Visiting team (may be unavailable)
11-Mar Haselton Slovis Gay Stack Visiting team (may be unavailable)
18-Mar Slovis Haselton Stack Johnson
25-Mar Stack Gay Slovis Haselton

1-Apr Johnson Stack Slovis Haselton
8-Apr Haselton Slovis Johnson Gay Contract officially ends 4/4/10

15-Apr Stack Haselton Gay Slovis Contract officially ends 4/4/10
22-Apr Johnson Slovis Haselton Gay Contract officially ends 4/4/10
29-Apr Slovis Johnson Stack Gay Contract officially ends 4/4/10

Contact Info
Player Work Home Cell e-mail
Gay 343-9882 292-7249 337-1808 James.Gay@vanderbilt.edu
Haselton 322-6622 269-0927 497-5142 Rick.Haselton@vanderbilt.edu
Johnson 314 276-9819 Jennifer.Johnson.2@Vanderbilt.Edu
Stack 936-0093 221-4147 973-4335 Larry.Stack@vanderbilt.edu
Slovis 936-1315 386-3938 260-5155 Corey.Slovis@vanderbilt.edu

Potential Subs (please check availability of paying players first)
Josh Trantu 322-2636 498-1887 josh.trantum@vanderbilt.edu
Chris Lee 500-5769 christopher.lee@Vanderbilt.Edu
Bill Wester 343-8432 715-4706 william.wester@vanderbilt.edu
Zafer 322-4751 zafer.karabulut@vanderbilt.edu.
David Maron 400-8666 david.maron@vanderbilt.edu
Bitsy Ward 297-0711 969-6273 ohbitsyoh@aol.com
Maria Smith 297-3553 429-4651 tommariasmith@comcast.net


